
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,001 953,972　　
さば 204 188,059　　
いわし 135 84,888　　
こいわし 234 188,892　　
さより 9 21,523　　
このしろ 172 100,682　　
さわら 30 44,982　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 668 857,586　　
ぶり 129 362,028 228 379,088　　
まなかつお 94 266,902　　
かつお 366 310,693　　
かじき 4 19,872　　
まぐろ 102 687,033　　
いさき 38 32,340　　
たちうお 212 499,455　　
ぼら 13 3,781　　
たい 7,869 8,603,819　　
ちだい 358 151,445　　
ちぬ 646 429,447　　
れんこ 221 102,166　　
めんたい 127 267,529　　
すずき 552 506,710　　
ぐち 9 2,992　　
はぎ 490 462,145　　
かれい 585 930,684　　
ひらめ 456 681,662　　
めばる 651 1,459,945　　
ほご 430 557,277　　
あいなめ 35 33,014　　
おこぜ 106 294,027　　
こち 229 132,812　　
たなご 84 51,061　　
べら 40 69,003　　
むつ 　　
さごし 24 29,106　　
わち 　　
はも 4,287 2,193,546　　
あなご 30 95,569　　
えい 78 26,254　　
さけ 736 1,800,384　　
ふぐ 15 9,082　　
いか 1,966 2,173,339　　
たこ 1,372 3,187,563　　
かに 73 129,892　　
うに 1 73,116　　
なまこ 　　
えび 2,203 4,659,249　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 18 32,130　　
はまぐり 1 1,620　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,008 1,299,874　　
あわび 6 52,326　　
とり貝 2 24,300　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 6 19,764 210 276,524　　
あゆ 11 35,424　　
うなぎ 118 845,436　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,195 1,159,274 239 155,520　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

129 362,028 6 19,764計 29,750 37,479,494 239 155,520　　

2024年8月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 679 1,631,612 1,680 2,585,584 1,539　　
さば 204 188,059 924　　
いわし 135 84,888 629　　
こいわし 234 188,892 807　　
さより 9 21,523 2,268　　
このしろ 172 100,682 586　　
さわら 30 44,982 1,504　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,267 4,830,713 2,935 5,688,299 1,938　　
ぶり 357 741,116 2,075　　
まなかつお 94 266,902 2,842　　
かつお 366 310,693 849　　
かじき 70 182,520 74 202,392 2,735　　
まぐろ 102 687,033 6,749　　
いさき 38 32,340 862　　
たちうお 212 499,455 2,358　　
ぼら 13 3,781 286　　
たい 6,233 8,490,401 14,102 17,094,220 1,212　　
ちだい 358 151,445 423　　
ちぬ 646 429,447 665　　
れんこ 221 102,166 462　　
めんたい 127 267,529 2,099　　
すずき 552 506,710 917　　
ぐち 9 2,992 352　　
はぎ 490 462,145 944　　
かれい 585 930,684 1,592　　
ひらめ 948 2,730,072 1,404 3,411,734 2,430　　
めばる 651 1,459,945 2,243　　
ほご 430 557,277 1,296　　
あいなめ 35 33,014 931　　
おこぜ 106 294,027 2,774　　
こち 229 132,812 580　　
たなご 84 51,061 608　　
べら 40 69,003 1,732　　
むつ 　　
さごし 24 29,106 1,203　　
わち 　　
はも 4,287 2,193,546 512　　
あなご 30 95,569 3,175　　
えい 78 26,254 335　　
さけ 677 1,750,104 1,413 3,550,488 2,513　　
ふぐ 15 9,082 614　　
いか 1,966 2,173,339 1,106　　
たこ 129 256,943 1,501 3,444,506 2,295　　
かに 73 129,892 1,775　　
うに 1 73,116 56,243　　
なまこ 　　
えび 2,203 4,659,249 2,115　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 18 32,130 1,836　　
はまぐり 1 1,620 1,620　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,008 1,299,874 1,289　　
あわび 6 52,326 8,306　　
とり貝 2 24,300 16,200　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 216 296,288 1,370　　
あゆ 11 35,424 3,220　　
うなぎ 118 845,436 7,187　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 27 49,097 1,461 1,363,891 934　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

10,933 19,689,845 70 182,520計 27 49,097　　 41,155 57,938,268 1,408　　

2024年8月


